
End cap

EP
Dimensions

Description
Pressed universal end cap.
Can be used for ducts and for fittings.

diameter Ød / Ød1

Order code:          EP     Ød1

Product code

ProAer®

Ød / Ød1

L

125

Ød/Ød
1

150

160

200

250

100

20

L

20

20

20

20

20
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